
Nursery

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Right Way To Learn Alphabet Saplings

2 Akshar Boond Saplings

3 Climb With Numbers 1-50 Saplings

4 New Joyful Learning A Saplings

5 City Of Art A Saplings

6 Name Stickers (24)

7 TIN PACK Plastic Crayons (12sh)

8 Pencils (Apsara Triga)(1 pkt)

9 Non Dust Erasers (5)

10 Four Lined N Bk (4)

11 Five Lined N Bk (3)

12 Med Square Lined N Bk (3)

13 Cover Rolls (1)

14 Clear Bag Blue FP (1)

AMRAVATI VIDYALAYA

Amravati Enclave, Panchkula

List of Books & Note Books for the Academic Year 2026 - 2027



LKG

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Right Way To Learn Phonics A Saplings

2 Shabad Dhara Saplings

3 Climb With Numbers 1-100 Saplings

4 New Joyful Learning B Saplings

5 City Of Art B Saplings

6 Name Stickers (24)

7 TIN PACK Plastic Crayons (12sh)

8 Pencils (Apsara Triga)(1 pkt)

9 Non Dust Erasers (5)

10 Rangeela Water Colour

11 Four Lined N Bk (6)

12 Five Lined N Bk (3)

13 Square Lined N Bk (3)

14 Cover Rolls (1)

15 Clear Bag Blue FP (1)



UKG

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Right Way To Learn Phonics B Saplings

2 Swar Sagar Saplings

3 Climb With Numbers Introductory Saplings

4 New Joyful Learning C Saplings

5 City Of Art C Saplings

6 Name Stickers (24)

7 TIN PACK Plastic Crayons (12sh)

8 Pencils (Apsara Triga)(1 pkt)

9 Non Dust Erasers (5)

10 Rangeela Water Colour

11 Four Lined N Bk (6)

12 Five Lined N Bk (3)

13 Square Lined N Bk (3)

14 Cover Rolls (1)

15 Clear Bag Blue FP (1)



CLASS - 1

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Treasure 1 Macmillan

2 GrammarWay 1 Macmillan

3 Sunehri Dhoop 1 Rachna Sagar

4 Sparsh Vyakaran Manjri 1 Golden Moon

5 Candid Interactive Mathematics 1 Evergreen

6 The Blue Planet 1 Goyal

7 Next Gen Cyber Tools 1 Kips

8 Journey Of Art 1 Saplings

9 Knowledge Quest 1 Funshiksha

10 The Essence Of Life 1 Goyal

11 Sketch Book White Soft Bd (1)

12 Name Stickers (24)

13 TIN PACK Plastic Crayons (12sh)

14 Four Lined (for Eng, EVS etc) N Bk (6)

15 Double Lined (Broad)(for Hindi) N Bk (3)

16 Square Lined N Bk (3)

17 Cover Rolls (1)



CLASS - 2

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Treasure 2 Macmillan

2 GrammarWay 2 Macmillan

3 Sunehri Dhoop 2 Rachna Sagar

4 Sparsh Vyakaran Manjri 2 Golden Moon

5 Candid Interactive Mathematics 2 Evergreen

6 The Blue Planet 2 Goyal

7 Next Gen Cyber Tools 2 Kips

8 Journey Of Art 2 Saplings

9 Knowledge Quest 2 Funshiksha

10 The Essence Of Life 2 Goyal

11 Sketch Book White Soft Bd (1)

12 Name Stickers (24)

13 TIN PACK Plastic Crayons (12sh)

14 Four Lined (for Eng, EVS etc) N Bk (6)

15 Double Lined (Broad)(for Hindi) N Bk (3)

16 Square Lined N Bk (3)

17 Cover Rolls (1)



CLASS - 3

S.No. Name Publisher

1 New Pathways 3 OUP

2 Grammar Way 3 Macmillan

3 Udbhav (Hindi) 3 Pearson

4 Vyakaran Pushp 3 Blue Print

5 Living Maths 3 Ratna Sagar

6 The Blue Planet (New Edn) 3 Goyal

7 Journey Of Art 3 Saplings

8 Next Gen Cyber Tools 3 Kips

9 Knowledge Quest 3 Funshiksha

10 The Essence Of Life 3 Goyal

11 Sketch Book White Soft Bd (1)

12 Name Stickers (24)

13 Oil Pastels (25sh)(Faber)

14 Single Lined N Bk (10)

15 Spl Maths (Thick) N Bk (4)

16 Cover Rolls (1)



CLASS - 4

S.No. Name Publisher

1 New Pathways 4 OUP

2 Grammar Way 4 Macmillan

3 Udbhav (Hindi) 4 Pearson

4 Vyakaran Pushp 4 Blue Print

5 Living Maths 4 Ratna Sagar

6 The Blue Planet (New Edn) 4 Goyal

7 Journey Of Art 4 Saplings

8 Next Gen Cyber Tools 4 Kips

9 Knowledge Quest 4 Funshiksha

10 The Essence Of Life 4 Goyal

11 Sketch Book White Soft Bd (1)

12 Oil Pastels (25sh)(Faber)

13 Name Stickers (36)

14 Single Lined N Bk (14)

15 Spl Maths (Thick) N Bk (4)

16 Cover Rolls (1)



CLASS - 5

S.No. Name Publisher

1 New Pathways 5 OUP

2 Grammar Way 5 Macmillan

3 Udbhav (Hindi) 5 Pearson

4 Vyakaran Pushp 5 Blue Print

5 Living Maths 5 Ratna Sagar

6 The Blue Planet (New Edn) 5 Goyal

7 Aesthetics Art  Craft 5 Kirti

8 Next Gen Cyber Tools 5 Kips

9 Knowledge Quest 5 Funshiksha

10 The Essence Of Life 5 Goyal

11 Sketch Book White Soft Bd (1)

12 Oil Pastels (25sh)(Faber)

13 Name Stickers (36)

14 Single Lined N Bk (14)

15 Spl Maths (Thick) N Bk (4)

16 Cover Rolls (1)



CLASS - 6

S.No. Name Publisher

1 New Images NEXT Revised 6 Pearson

2 Integrated Learning Gr & Composition 6 MTG

3 Malhaar 6 NCERT

4 Ram Katha Rachna Sagar

5 Vyakaran Kutumbh 6 Sapphire

6 Let's Practice Maths 6 Green Earth

7 Science In Depth 6 Prachi

8 New Trends In Soc Studies  6 Evergreen

9 Code GPT (Ver 4) 6 Orange

10 Aesthetics Art  Craft 6 Kirti

11 Knowledge Quest 6 Funshiksha

12 The Essence Of Life 6 Goyal

13 Name Stickers (36)

14 Register S/C No 4 (3)

15 Single Lined N Bk (15)

16 Sketch Book 1/4 (1)

17 Cover Rolls (1)

18 Poster Colour Set (6 shade)

Punjabi

19 Nikian Kanian 1 Evergreen

Sanskrit 

19 Sanskrit Mitram 1 Blue Print



CLASS - 7

S.No. Name Publisher

1 New Images NEXT Revised 7 Pearson

2 Integrated Learning Gr & Composition 7 MTG

3 Malhaar 7 NCERT

4 Mahabharat Rachna Sagar

5 Vyakaran Kutumbh 7 Sapphire

6 Let's Practice Maths 7 Green Earth

7 Science In Depth 7 Prachi

8 New Trends In Soc Studies  7(1) Evergreen

9 New Trends In Soc Studies  7(2) Evergreen

10 Code GPT (Ver 4) 7 Orange

11 Aesthetics Art  Craft 7 Kirti

12 Knowledge Quest 7 Funshiksha

13 The Essence Of Life 7 Goyal

14 Name Stickers (36)

15 Graph N Bk (1)

16 Register S/C No 4 (3)

17 Single Lined N Bk (15)

18 Sketch Book 1/4 (1)

19 Cover Rolls (1)

20 Poster Colour Set (6 shade)

Punjabi

21 Nikian Kanian 3 Evergreen

Sanskrit

21 Sanskrit Mitram 2 Blue Print



CLASS - 8

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Poorvi 8 NCERT

2 Integrated Learning Gr & Composition 8 MTG

3 Malhaar 8 NCERT

4 Budh Charit Rachna Sagar

5 Vyakaran Kutumbh 8 Sapphire

6 Let's Practice Maths 8 Green Earth

7 Science In Depth 8 Prachi

8 New Trends In Soc Studies 8(1) Evergreen

9 New Trends In Soc Studies 8(2) Evergreen

10 Code GPT (Ver 4) 8 Orange

11 Aesthetics Art  Craft 8 Kirti

12 Knowledge Quest 8 Funshiksha

13 The Essence Of Life 8 Goyal

14 Name Stickers (36)

15 Graph N Bk (1)

16 Register S/C No 4 (3)

17 Single Lined N Bk (15)

18 Sketch Book 1/4 (1)

19 Cover Rolls (1)

20 Poster Colour Set (6 shade)

Punjabi

21 Nikian Kanian 4 Evergreen

Sanskrit

21 Deepakam 8 NCERT



CLASS - 9

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Beehive 9 NCERT

2 Moments 9 NCERT

3 BBC Compacta 9 BBC

4 Sparsh 9 NCERT

5 Sanchyan 9 NCERT

6 Vyakaran Sangreh 9-10 'B' Blue Print

7 Mathematics 9 NCERT

8 Science 9 NCERT

9 History 9 NCERT

10 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

11 Geography 9 NCERT

12 Economics 9 NCERT

13 IT - 402 Book From CBSE Website - 9 CBSE

14 Together With Sc Lab Skills 9 (T1+T2) Rachna Sagar

15 Prac N Bk (Classmate 140 pg 85/-)(3)

16 Graph Note Bk

17 Name Stickers (36)

18 Register S/C No 4 (15)

19 Cover Rolls (1)

20 Sketch Bk Cartridge 1/4

21 Poster Colour Set (6 shade)



CLASS - 10

S.No. Name Publisher

1 First Flights 10 NCERT

2 Footprints Without Feet 10 NCERT

3 BBC Compacta 10 BBC

4 Sparsh 10 NCERT

5 Sanchyan 10 NCERT

Vyakaran Sangreh 9-10 'B' (B/F) Blue Print

6 Mathematics 10 NCERT

7 Science 10 NCERT

8 History 10 NCERT

9 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT

10 Geography 10 NCERT

11 Economics 10 NCERT

12 IT - 402 Book From CBSE Website - 10 CBSE

13 Together With Sc Lab Skills 10 (T1+T2) Rachna Sagar

14 Prac N Bk (Classmate 140 pg 85/-)(3)

15 Graph Note Bk

16 Name Stickers (36)

17 Register S/C No 4 (15)

18 Cover Rolls (1)

19 Sketch Bk Cartridge 1/4

20 Poster Colour Set (6 shade)



CLASS - 11 (Science & Commerce)

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Hornbill 11 NCERT

2 Snapshots 11 NCERT

SCIENCE

1 Physics 11 (1) NCERT

2 Physics 11 (2) NCERT

3 Prac Physics 11 Vishwas

1 Chemistry 11 (1) NCERT

2 Chemistry 11 (2) NCERT

3 Prac Chemistry 11 Vishwas

1 Maths 11 NCERT

1 Biology 11 NCERT

COMMERCE

1 Accountancy (DK Goel) 11 APC

1 Business Studies 11 NCERT

1 Economics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub

HUMANITIES

1 Political Science 11 NCERT

1 Sociology 11 NCERT

5th SUBJECT : Physical Education / Music / IT

1 Physical Education 11 Big Think

2 Practical Physical Education 11 Big Think

1 Sangeet Anand 11 Vishal Pub Co

1 IT - 802  From CBSE Website - 11 CBSE



CLASS - 12 (Science & Commerce)

S.No. Name Publisher

1 Flamingos 12 NCERT

2 Vistas 12 NCERT

SCIENCE

1 Physics 12 (1) NCERT

2 Physics 12 (2) NCERT

3 Prac Physics 12 Vishwas

1 Chemistry 12 (1) NCERT

2 Chemistry 12 (2) NCERT

3 Comprehensive Prac Chemistry 12 Luxmi

1 Maths 12 (1) NCERT

2 Maths 12 (2) NCERT

1 Biology 12 NCERT

COMMERCE

1 Accountancy (TS Grewal) 12 (1) Sultan Chand

2 Accountancy (TS Grewal) 12 (2) Sultan Chand

1 Business Studies (Poonam Gandhi) 12 VK Pub

1 Economics (TR Jain) 12 VK Pub

HUMANITIES

1 Political Science 12 (1)&(2) NCERT

2 Sociology 12 (1)&(2) NCERT

1 Histirt 12 (1),(2)&(3) NCERT

5th SUBJECT : Physical Education / Music / IT

1 Physical Education 12 Big Think

2 Practical Physical Education 12 Big Think

1 Sangeet Anand 12 Vishal Pub Co

1 IT - 802 From CBSE Website - 12 CBSE


